OptiFlood – compact
and complete solution
OptiFlood MVP506
Philips has a long tradition of excellence in environmentally friendly asymmetric
floodlighting systems for sports and general area lighting as well as architectural
applications. OptiFlood’s extremely efficient, best-in-class optical system provides
an accurately controlled light distribution – total light cut-off above the horizontal
and a peak beam intensity at high angles – keeping obtrusive light to a minimum.

910403803812 MVP506 CDM-TMW315W/942 EB OR GR 942 neutral white EB CDM-TMW 315 W Open CT-POT
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Color
910403041712 MVP506 SON-TTP150W K A ST Aluminum
910403041812 MVP506 SON-TTP250W K A ST Aluminum
910403041912 MVP506 SON-TTP400W K A ST Aluminum
910403042312 MVP506 CDO-TT150W K A ST Aluminum
910403042412 MVP506 CDM-T150W/942 OR ST Aluminum
910403058512 MVP506 SON-TTP250W 240V A ST Aluminum
910403070112 MVP506 CDM-T250W/830 OR ST Aluminum
910403076612 MVP506 CDO-TT250W OR ST Aluminum
Order Code Full Product Name Color
910403790512 MVP506 CDM-TMW210W/930 EB A Aluminum
910403790612 MVP506 CDM-TMW315W/930 EB A Aluminum
910403791312 MVP506 CDM-TMW210W/930 EB OR Aluminum
910403793812 MVP506 SON-TTP400W A25-WB ST Aluminum
910403803212 MVP506 CDM-TMW315W/942 EB A Aluminum
910403042512 MVP506 SON-TTP150W K A GR ST Gray
910403042612 MVP506 SON-TTP250W K A GR ST Gray
910403042712 MVP506 SON-TTP400W K A GR ST Gray
OptiFlood MVP506
4Product family leaflet, 2019, November 6 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Color
910403043112 MVP506 CDO-TT150W K A GR ST Gray
910403043212 MVP506 CDM-T150W/942 OR GR ST Gray
910403077212 MVP506 SON-TTP250W OR GR ST Gray
910403790712 MVP506 CDM-TMW210W/930 EB A GR Gray
910403790812 MVP506 CDM-TMW315W/930 EB A GR Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Color
910403791512 MVP506 CDM-TMW210W/930 EB OR GR Gray
910403791612 MVP506 CDM-TMW315W/930 EB OR GR Gray
910403803612 MVP506 CDM-TMW315W/942 EB A GR Gray
910403803812 MVP506 CDM-TMW315W/942 EB OR GR Gray
OptiFlood MVP506
© 2019 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The